Keysight U5309A
PCIe High-Speed Digitizer
with On-Board Processing
2 or 8 channels, 8-bit, up to 2 GS/s, DC to 500 MHz bandwidth,
with custom irmware support
Data Sheet
02 | Keysight | U5309A PCIe High-Speed Digitizer with On-Board Processing - Data Sheet
Overview

Included 3-year warranty (return to Keysight), standard
R-51B-001-5Z 5-year return to Keysight warranty assurance plan
Ordering information
Model Description
U5309A PCIe 8-bit Digitizer with on-board processing
Includes:
-Software, example programs and product
information on CD
-MMCX to BNC cable
-Additional power supply cables
-Fan assembled on module
-Return to Keysight Warranty extended to 3 years
Conigurable Options
Channel Coniguration
U5309A-CH2 2 channels 1
U5309A-CH8 8 channels 1
Sampling Rate
U5309A-SR0 500 MS/s sampling rate version 2
U5309A-SR1 1 GS/s sampling rate version
U5309A-SR2 2 GS/s sampling rate version 2
Bandwidth
U5309A-F03 DC to 300 MHz bandwidth version
U5309A-F05 DC to 500 MHz bandwidth version
Memory
U5309A-M01 128 MB acquisition memory
U5309A-M05 512 MB acquisition memory
U5309A-M20 2 GB acquisition memory
Data Processing Unit
U5309A-LX2 DPU FPGA: LX195T
Firmware
U5309A-DGT Digitizer irmware
U5309A-FDK Custom irmware capable 2 (Required to load
FPGA irmware created with the U5340A)
U5309A-AVG Real-time averager irmware
U5309A-PKD Real-time peak detection irmware
U5309A-TSR Triggered simultaneous acquisition and readout
Card Retainer
U5300A-001 With card retainer
U5300A-002 No card retainer
U5300A-003 Short card retainer
   Recommended coniguration.
1. Please contact Agilent for other channel coniguration.
2. Only available with -CH2 option.
Please contact Keysight for other options not shown: